ATC-8-29482

56649

TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)

Vol. M85 Page 20840

	ALEXIS R. TURIELLO	(I)	TOTAL)
	convey(s) to DOROTHY J. PIRIE, a property  County of Klamath State		
	property PIRIE, a	married womar	as her sole and control granto
	County of Klamath State		all that root
	Lot 13 pres	o Oregon, descri	had an interval property situated in the
33	ION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH County of Klamath, State of		
	owniegt to.		
•	the City including le	Wiec 1:	and utility assessments of
	the City of Klamath Falls.	vies, liens	and utility assessments of
	West Klamath man	as snown on a	L1
•	3. Trust Deed includition.	or will Oll	une recorded plat of
( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	December 2 1075 The	terms and	
	December 2, 1977 in Book M-77 Federal Savings and Loan Asso assumes and agrees to pay acc	at page: 233	covisions thereof, recorded in favor of vland
ż	assumes and agrees to pay age	ciation, whic	th Trust Deed the
	- 1	ording to the	terms contained herein
T'' SIC	HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY -		therein.
ME	ENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."	D IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIC	OLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS BEFORE PLANCING WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART
TH	HIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT OUR	SHOL	JLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING BEFORE
OF	ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT A PRINTEE T	HAT ANY PARTICU	AD HOC MAN
NI	ING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEV APPROVED	OULD CHECK WITH	JLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART.  LAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY  H THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART.
an	occupant(s) that grantor is the owner of	ela ele .	
	as set forth hereinabove	me above describe	ed property free of all encumbrances except
an	d will warrant and dat		
	warrant and defend the same against all	Dersons who moule	wfully claim the same, except as shown above.
	The true and actual const.	who may la	9,500.00 . "However, the actual conpromised which is the whole consider the
sid	leration consists of or includes at	this transfer is \$ 4	9 500 00
(inc	dicate which) (Delete between and property	y or value given or	promised with the actual con-
	"" CONSTRUING this dood	'S' APPIILADIR NAG	ODC 00 000. XXXXXXXXXXXXX CUISIDERATION
40 (	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has	context so require	S. the singular incl.
18 _	In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has	executed this instru	ment this 33 day of 11
			day of becomber
		CV.	1 1. 2 2 1. Q. 1. Q 1
h	an Attack A all	7	allow in factor
0	at whiched Exhibit "A" /a	al ass	allowing in fact
STAT	TE OF OREGON, County of	icknowledge h	ratte
	TE OF OREGON, County of	)ss.	morney in fait
	Paragrafia	19	Ž
	Personally appeared the above named		
instr	ument to be voluntary act a		and and
	voluntary act a	ind deed.	and acknowledged the foregoing
		Before me:	
	•		D. L.
		My Con	Public for
		Wy Cor	nmission Expires:
			STATE OF OREGON,
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		•
			` ^- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		1	County of
		1	certify that the wish!
	0011	1	certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day
After reco	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day
After recor	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of, 19,
After record	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Anding return to:	FOR	certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of, 19, at oclock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No.
After record	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS  Author Page Attack  To Back Page Attack	1	certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of, 19, atoclockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No cn page or as document/sel/volume
2336 336	to Barbara Caly. 93105	FOR	certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of, 19, at oclockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No cn page or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No Record of Deeds of seld county.
2336 336	to Barbara Caly. 93105	FOR	certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of, 19, at oclock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No cn page or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No Record of Deeds of said county.  Witness my hand and social of Oc.
2336 336	rothy Pine Edat Padre Street	FOR	certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of, 19, at o'clockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No cn page or as document/fee/file/instrument/m/crofilm No.
2336 336	to Barbara Caly. 93105	FOR	certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of, 19, at oclock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No cn page or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No Record of Deeds of said county.  Witness my hand and social of Oc.
2336 336	to Barbara Caly. 93105	FOR	certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of, 19, atoclockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No cn page or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No  Record of Deeds of said county.  Witness my hand and sociation
2336 336	to Barbara Caly. 93105	FOR	certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of, 19, at oclock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No cn page or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No Record of Deeds of said county.  Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

FORM No. 159-ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY ATTORNEY-IN-FACT.

STATE OF OREGO	<b>/N</b> ,		
County of Kle	emath ss.		
On this the RUDOLPH	23rd day of	December	, 1985 personally appeared
who, being duly swo TURIELLO	n (or affirmed), did say th	at They is the attorney i	n fact for ALEXTS D
that Therexecuted th	e foregoing instrument by au to be the act and deed of s		of said principal, and Theracknowl-
	Official Seal)	Before the:	(Signature)
a of the Same San Marginer constraints of the San	er en	My Commis	(Title of Office) scon experses 6-21.88
STATE OF OREGON: COU	NTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
Filed for record at request o	A.D., 19 <u>85</u> at <u>11:39</u>	o'clock _A M. and	the <u>24th</u> day
FEE \$9.00	Deeds	on rage	2840 1, County Clerk